3/12/23, 7:22 PM

CLASS

Hannes Schneider Meister Cup Race 3/2/2019

CLASS
Fo1-09
PLACE BIB
1 277
2 86
3 120
4 261
5 82
6 52
7 107
8 85
9 27
10 15
— 83
- 7
F10-11
PLACE BIB
1 140
2 Q0
3 65
4 273
F12-13

NAME

CLASS

Fionnuala Weathers F01-09

Claire MacDonald
Heidi Gannon
Skyler Sorrentino
Maddy Gibson
Zelda Gilmore
Rosa Contilli
Charlotte Fava
Anika Pope

lona Pope
Annabel Fava

Isla Adams

NAME

Avery Bailey
Baylee Brennick
Bea Derr

Grace Carrier

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

Fo1-09
Fo1-09
Fo1-09
Fo1-09
Fo1-09
Fo1-09
Fo1-09
Fo1-09
Fo1-09
Fo1-09
Fo1-09

TEAM
The Unknowns
ESSC Jr Team

Gannon

ESSC Jr Team

Black Mountain - Yearlings
Pickles

Black Mountain Ski School
Pope Family #3

Pope Family #2

Black Mountain Ski School
Pope Family #1

CLASS TEAM

F10-11 Megan's Maniacs

F10-11 ESSC Jr Team

F10-11 Black Mountain - Black Sheep 52.5

F10-11 The Unknowns

RED
41.7
43.79
49.09
56.66
63.96
65.54
66.3

-2 804

101.46

237.83

-2 DNS

DNS

BLUE
40.98
43.21
56.14
58.09
7118
67.25
DNS
68.12
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

BEST
40.98
43.21
49.09
56.66
63.96
65.54
66.3
68.12

101.46

237.83

DNS
DNS

RED BLUE BEST
38.85 3932 3885
39.21 3956 3921

4872 4872

60.64 5739 5739

113



3/12/23, 7:22 PM

PLACE
1

2

F14-19

PLACE

O 00 A W DN

F20-29

PLACE

1

N

N O o A W

F30-39

PLACE

BIB

149
24

BIB
145
284
290
74
78
80

BIB
285
283
157
125
265
274
o1

BIB

197

183

NAME

Delaney Vachon

NAME

Elise Vachon
Sadie Potter
Ava Pina

Eleanor Currier

CLASS

CLASS TEAM
F12-13 Piste Off

CLASS
F14-19
F14-19
F14-19
F14-19

Katerina Bartolomei F14-19

Fiona Fairbanks

NAME

Victoria Burns
Amelia Saras
Becca Knight
Madison Doucette
Tyler Phillips
Emily Mathieu

Marissa Harmon

NAME

Leanne Smith

Cozy Mitchell

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

F14-19

CLASS
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29

F20-29

CLASS T

F30-
39
F30-
39

C

TEAM

Piste Off

MWV Speedsters
MWV Speedsters

RED BLUE BEST

3515 36
Gretchen Edwards F12-13 Silver Sergeants Major 53.01 53.07 53.01

RED

3515

BLUE

3244 38
3347 3319

3675 34.29
Black Mountain Ski School 39.94 40.46

Black Mountain Ski School 43.46 44.52

Black Mountain Ski School 46.54 48.75

TEAM

HEB

HEB

Stan and Dan's
Carroll Reed Team
The Unknowns
Farfromsober

Berry Co's

EAM

ranmorel

White Rhino

RED

32.67
3411

33.65
3374
42.81
39.28
42.33

BLUE
3376
32.84
33
45.77
37901
39.49
41.12

BEST
32.67
32.84
33
3374
3791
39.28
4112

BEST
32.44
33.19
34.29
39.94
43.46
46.54

RED BLUE BEST

2021 29.76 29.21

3133 30.93 30.93
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PLACE BIB

3 199
4 154
5 262
6 177
7 281
8 137
9 44
10 166
11 97
12 117
13 116
14 29
15 9
16 103
F40-49

PLACE BIB
1 127
2 133
3 276
4 275

NAME
Kelli Bouthiette

Krissy
MacDonald

Emily Verny

Jessica DiPietro

Ali Harris

Carrie Burkett

Emilie Kunicka

Emily Eastman

Meghan Nelson

Nora Belcher

Joanna Gannon

Bridget Pope

Sophie Adams

Ashley Contilli

NAME

Taryn Palmer
Laura Bennett
Kate Biddle

Melissa Carrier

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

CLASS

CLASS TEAM

ggo_ Cranmore1

F30-

39 Cranmore2

F30-

39

F30- Essc Alumni

39

F30-

HEB
39
F30-
WMWV

39

F30- 10th Mtn Descendent Sempre

39 Avanti

F30- Conway DailySun

39

ggo_ Berry Co's

ggo- NELSAP/SnowJournal

F30-

39 Gannon

F30- bope Famil #3

39 p y

F30-  pope Family #1

39 P ¥

F30- .

39 Pickles
CLASS TEAM RED BLUE
F40-49 Carroll Reed Team 31.51 31.65
F40-40 WMWV 32.35 32.2
F40-49 Farfromsober 384 39.64
F40-49 The Unknowns 41.37 41.08

RED

31.76

3173

3377

34.05

33.97

35

DNS

43.31

46.97

47.8

49.66

63.89

781

89.35

BEST
3151
32.2
384
41.08

BLUE

30.94

31.55

32.96

33.53

33.65

3301

38.93

49.31

44.56

46.86

49.63

DNS

DNS

DNS

BEST

30.94

31.55

32.96

33.53

33.65

3301

38.93

43.31

44.56

46.86

49.63

63.89

78.1

89.35
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PLACE

F50-59

PLACE

1

0o N O o A W DN

F60-69

PLACE

1

F70-79

PLACE
1

2

3

BIB
17

BIB
126
72

180

99
112

162

73
164

BIB

159

42

48

BIB
124
87

168

CLASS

NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST
Amy Keeler F40-49 Pope Family #2 DNS DNS DNS

NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST

Kathy Stroup F50-59 Cannon Cruisers 37.82 3761 3761

Melissa Currier F50-59 Black Mountain Ski School 39.33 38.07 38.07

Nancy Kureth F50-59 30.84 39.95 39.84

Karen Rennie F50-59 Berry Co's 4471 4191 4101

Kris Westand F50-50 Gannon 43.95 46.98 43.95

Terry Leavitt F50-59 Conway DailySun 4783 471 471

Colleen Ryan F50-59 Black Mountain Program Parents 5273 48.66 48.66

Andrea Masters F50-59 Conway DailySun 54.04 59.5 54.04

NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST

Kathy Beveridge ggo— Stan and Dan's 32.64 3237 3237
. F60- 10th Mtn Descendent Sempre

Harris McWade 69 Avanti DNS 3743 3743

F60- 10th Mtn Descendent Sempre

Martha Turek 69 Avanti 37.65 3778 3765

Deborah Pope F60- .

Garand 69 Pope Family #1 56.71 DNF 56.71

NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST

Susan MacNeil-Densmore F70-79 Cannon Cruisers 3781 3857 3781

Lynn Miller F70-79 45.06 46.34 45.06

Karen Cummings F70-79 Conway DailySun 59.55 612 59.55

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php
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F80-89

PLACE

1

Mo1-09

PLACE

1

N

21

22

23

BIB

102

BIB
132
148
150
136
146
138
134
144
88
142
69
84
67
167
60
251
56
81
253
118
25
58
5

NAME

CLASS TEAM

CLASS

RED BLUE BEST

Ellen Eiermann F80-89 Team Eiermann DNS 46.01 46.01

NAME

Nolan Bailey
Johnny Laine
Hamish Morgan
Keegan Badger
Rafa LeBlanc
Jaiden Kwok
Henry Verny
Paxton lacocili
Brodie Brennick
George Verney
Calvin Fougere
Sean MacDonald
Heinrich Derr
Maxwell Kelly
Henry Ahn

Leo Bruno

Ben Peddle
Graham Peddle
Nico Bruno
Johnny Gannon
Alexander Pope
William Korthius

Oliver Adams

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

CLASS

Mo01-09
Mo1-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo1-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo1-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo1-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo1-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo01-09
Mo1-09
Mo01-09

TEAM

Megan's Maniacs
Powderwans
Powderwans
Megan's Maniacs
Powderwans
Megan's Maniacs
Megan's Maniacs
Powderwans
ESSC Jr Team

Powderwans

Black Mountain - Black Sheep

ESSC Jr Team

Black Mountain - Black Sheep

Black Mountain - Yearlings

Black Mountain - Yearlings

Black Mountain Ski School - 2

Gannon

Pope Family #3

Black Mountain - Yearlings

Pope Family #1

RED
374
38.85
39.68
38.87
4171
40.24
40.29
42.45
42.94
44.92
48.48
49.44
50.09
5372
56.72
61.31
59.62
63.66
61.97
63.64
64
68.44
71.09

BLUE
38.02
37.82
383
3843
40.09
40.58
40.74
41.08
43.02
44.71
46.48
47.77
48.64
51.91
53.66
57.63
5873
59.65
67.08
75.78
DNS
96.85
DNS

BEST
374
37.82
383
3843
40.09
40.24
40.29
41.08
42.94
44.71
46.48
47.77
48.64
51.91
53.66
57.63
5873
59.65
61.97
63.64
64
68.44
71.09
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CLASS

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST
24 54 Finn Ryan Mo01-09 Black Mountain - Yearlings 84.51 88,51 8451

- 105 Lorenzo Contilli Mo01-09 Pickles DNS DNS DNS

- 13 Hans Pope Mo01-09 Pope Family #2 DNS DNS DNS
M10-11

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST
1 o Ray Gilmore Mz10-  Black Mtn Veterans - 10th Mtn 1 842 1

70 v 11 Whiskey and Spirits 3713 3%42 3713
2 61 Ben Fava :4110_ Black Mountain - Black Sheep 45.73 44.06 44.06
Hudson M10- .

3 63 Payne 11 Black Mountain - Black Sheep 56.1 53.08 53.08
M12-13

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST

1 106 Jasper Eiermann Mz12-13 Team Eiermann 39.25 39.53 39.25

2 257 Rocco Sorrentino M12-13 47.92 4748 47.48

3 28 Carson Farnham Mz12-13 Silver Sergeants Major 47.94 50.31 47.94

4 259 Frank Sorrentino M12-13 53.29 52.66 52.66

M14-19

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST

1 181 Carter Tasker M14-19 White Rhino 20.61 20.04 29.04

2 123 Reed Karnopp M14-19 Carroll Reed Team 30.5 3045 3045

3 147 Nate Vachon M14-19 Piste Off 31.78 3148 3148

4 286 Preston Potter M1i14-19 MWV Speedsters 3202 3101 3101

5 296 John Davidson M14-19 MWV Speedsters 36.32 355 35.5

6 16 Koda Chipman Mi14-19 AMWS 36.11 36.02 36.02
mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php 6/13
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PLACE BIB
7 76
8 21
9 163
M20-29
PLACE BIB
1 287
2 256
3 53
4 175
5 51
6 93
7 258
8 33
9 221
10 18
11 55
12 20
13 113
14 254
15 40
16 264
17 57
18 271
19 34
20 36
21 59
M30-39

NAME
Charles Currier

Rowan Pope

CLASS TEAM
M14-19 Black Mountain Ski School 55.11

CLASS

M14-19 Pope Family #3

Aidan Donahue M14-19 Summer Sucks

NAME

Tucker Gordon
Nick Hughes
Brian Potter

David Olson

Hannes Schneider

Eric Harmon

Conner Vallaincourt

Warren Bartlett
Scott Gilfeather
Patrick Jackson

Thomas Kane

Samuel Sotiropoulus

Sean Turner
Tanner Cammet
Logan Keliher
Andrew Salas
Sean Chase
Noah Phillips
Andrew Smith
Lucas Notini

Nick Hotchkiss

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

CLASS

M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29

TEAM

HEB

C3172 - ATeam
Schneider Family
ESSC Alumni
Schneider Family
Berry Co's

C3172 - ATeam

10th Mtn Div 87th (1)

C3172 - ATeam
AMWS
Schneider Family

AMWS

RED

5371

BLUE BEST
38.78 3878
DNS 5371

5823 6336 58.23

RED
32.03
3349
34.86
36.1
38.46
3713
DNF
37.03
37.83
384
42.59
42.66

NELSAP/SnowJournal 46.87

C3172 - ATeam
C3172 - B Team

Schneider Family

C3172 - B Team

C3172 - B Team

Schneider Family

DNF

47.62
DNS

58.27
53.89
53.48
53.69
66.76

BLUE
32.54
33
3351
34.52
35.62
35.86
36.46
DNF
37.35
39.27
40.6
43.76
44.96
46.82
50.39
48.1
495
50.78
59.04
58.84
58.23

BEST
32.03
33
3351
34.52
35.62
35.86
36.46
37.03
37.35
384
40.6
42.66
44.96
46.82
47.62
48.1
495
50.78
53.48
53.69
58.23
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CLASS

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM

1 189 Kamden Burke M30-39 White Rhino

2 193 Tyler Haynes M30-39 Cranmorel

3 195 Matt MacDonald M30-39 Cranmoreil

4 198 Jay Baldassare M30-39 Eastern Mountain Sports
5 200 Adam Blais M30-39 Eastern Mountain Sports
6 08 Phil Walker M30-39 Ski Museum

7 279 Tom Caughey M30-39 The Unknowns

8 71 Jason Peddle M30-39 E;argitl\:ountain Program
9 49 Patrick Scheld M30-39 NH Guard

10 47 Ross Thibodeau M30-39 NH Guard

11 158 Dan Robbins M30-39 Cranmore2

12 135 Matty Burkett M30-39 WMWYV

13 252 Mattie Eusebio M30-39 C3172 - ATeam

14 12 nlem M30-39 AMWS

15 32 Alden Finver M30-39 C3172 - B Team

16 05 Tom Harmon M30-39 Berry Co's

17 114 Mitch Gannon M30-39 Gannon

18 115 Rob Belcher M30-39 NELSAP/SnowJournal
19 38 Rocco Collura M30-39 C3172 - B Team

20 101 Michael Contilli M30-39 Pickles

21 19 Hughes Pope M30-39 Pope Family #2

22 23 Spencer Pope M30-39 Pope Family #3
M40-49

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM

1 194 Tim Simoneau 24940_ Eastern Mountain Sports

2 188 #\/(I):anougall 24940_ magic

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

RED

284

20.06
29.32
30.14
30.66
32.22

33.67
36.33

3771
42.25
41.4

43.51
41.65

44.05

45.12
49.32
46.56
54

52.84
58.58
56.91
63.91

RED

29.03

20.86

BLUE
27.99
290.03
29.49
290.53
29.63
3216
3373

3578

35.098
40.03
41.03
4155
44.02

477

46.73
46.34
49.17
49.72
5471
52.96
DNS

DNS

BLUE

28.74

20.81

BEST
27.99
20.03
20.32
290.53
29.63
3216
33.67

3578

35.98
40.03
41.03
4155
41.65

44.05

45.12
46.34
46.56
49.72
52.84
52.96
56.91
63.01

BEST

28.74

20.81
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PLACE BIB NAME

Colin

3 184 Wroblewski

4 190 Kiris Kebler

5 187 Rory Kelly

5 186 Dave Soroka

7 191 Kevin Hamlin

8 62 Ray Gilmorellll

18 Aaron

9 5 Cumashot

9 64 Karl Chandler

11 182 Joey Miller

12 289 Mike Malkin

1 141 Daryn

3 4 Gladstone

1 1 Tyrrell

4 73 Nickerson

15 267 Jesse Badger
Brett

16 8 Clairmont

17 255 Alex Bruno

18 46  Marcin Kunicki
Peter

18 104 Eiermann
Nate

20 266 Crampton

21 278 Chad Fletcher

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

CLASS

CLASS TEAM

M40- )

49 magic

M40- .

49 magic

M40- . .

49 White Rhino

My4o0- .

49 magic

My4o0-

49 Cranmorel

Mygo0- Black Mtn Veterans - 10th Mtn
49 Whiskey and Spirits
Mygo0- ) )

49 White Rhino

Myo0- Black Mtn Veterans - 10th Mtn
49 Whiskey and Spirits
M40- )

49 magic

M40-

49 HEB

M40- .

49 Piste Off

My4o0- .

49 ESSC Alumni

My4o0-

49

Mygo0- .

49 Mountain Vets
Mgo0-

49

M40-  10th Mtn Descendent Sempre
49 Avanti

M40-
49
M40-
49

M40-
49

Team Eiermann

Farfromsober

RED

29.97

29.95

30.01

30.01

30.24

30.59

30.81

31.34

30.62

30.95

30.98

33.35

32.01

33.95

3547

34.3

34.3

DNF

37.06

BLUE

290.84

30.05

30.12

30.63

30.35

30.45

30.54

30.54

31.53

30.77

36.82

31.94

32.65

34.16

34.22

34.85

3476

36.27

37.01

BEST

29.84

290.95

30.01

30.01

30.24

30.45

30.54

30.54

30.62

30.77

30.98

3194

32.01

33.95

34.22

34.3

34.3

36.27

37.01
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PLACE

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

M50-59

PLACE

BIB

11

41

288

161

39

77

50

119

79

263

14

75

280

165

171

BIB

192

NAME

Gunnar Pope

Rob Burnham

Kevin Potter

Craig
Donahue

Max Rooney
Joseph Fava
David Prescott
Jeremy Davis
Matt Derr
Vinnie
Sorrentino
Dan Westover
Alex Payne
Tim Moran

Rory Kelly

Chris Bartlett

NAME

Trevor Tasker

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

CLASS

CLASS TEAM

M40- :

49 Pope Family #2
M40-

49 NH Guard

Ma0- pwv Speedsters
49

M40-

49 Summer Sucks
M40~ 1oth Mtn Div 87th ()
49

24940_ Black Mountain Program Parents

M40-  10th Mtn Descendent Sempre
49 Avanti

M40-
49
M40-
49
M40-
49
M40-
49
M40-
49
M40-
49
M40-
49
M40-
49

NELSAP/SnowJournal

Black Mountain Program Parents

AMWS

Black Mountain Program Parents

Farfromsober

ESSC Alumni

CLASS TEAM

M50-

59 Eastern Mountain Sports

RED

DNS

40.66

39.19

42.33

4791

50.09

45.33

47.94

54.23

49.21

47.64

53.86

50.72

DNS

DNS

RED

29.79

BLUE

372

39

39.29

39.47

44.17

44.84

46.03

45.63

45.72

46.9

48.87

49.01

53.96

DNS

DNS

BLUE

20.42

BEST

372

39

3919

39.47

44.17

44.84

45.33

45.63

4572

46.9

47.64

49.01

50.72

DNS

DNS

BEST

29.42
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PLACE BIB
2 106
3 129
4 121
5 139
6 153
7 10
8 2

9 155
10 131
11 100
12 143
13 172
14 45
15 43
16 26
17 170
18 282
19 30
20 68

NAME

Bond
MacGillivary

Sean Doucette

Stefan Karnopp

Bryan Bailey

Kyre Cluett

Nathan
Chipman

Duncan Domey

Peter Moore

Greg Frizzell

Todd Walker

Chris Vachon

Paul Robert

George
Munson

William Ferland

Slade Farnham

Brendan
Aiguier

Rob Hodgkins

David Manfredi

Mike Gothie

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

CLASS

CLASS TEAM

M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59
M50-
59

Eastern Mountain Sports

Carroll Reed Team

Carroll Reed Team

WMWV

Stan and Dan's

Mountain Vets

Mountain Vets

Stan and Dan's

WMWV

Ski Museum

Piste Off

NH Guard

NH Guard

Silver Sergeants Major

Silver Sergeants Major

Black Mtn Veterans - 10th Mtn
Whiskey and Spirits

RED

30.14

3115

30.46

31.29

3314

DNF

34.43

34.46

384

3568

36.47

37.73

40.68

46.36

40.65

43.04

41.99

4312

48.49

BLUE

29.58

30.07

305

30.82

32.76

34.07

35.04

35.86

35.63

36.93

3576

372

37.47

39.24

41.05

4179

42.62

45.21

48.41

BEST

29.58

30.07

30.46

30.82

32.76

34.07

34.43

34.46

3563

3568

3576

372

37.47

39.24

40.65

4179

41.99

4312

48.41
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PLACE BIB
21 176
22 22
M60-69
PLACE BIB
1 178
2 94
3 96
4 92
5 128
6 66
7 108
8 152
9 4
10 109
11 37
12 260
13 268
14 6

NAME

Jeff Schneider

Paul Edwards

NAME

Kevin Nolan

Greg Herald

Kevin Kieley

Jim Weitz

Sean Chandler

Glenn Zeidies

Paul Allard

Glenn Harmon

Matthew
Fitzgerald

Tom Reed

Lev Koltookin

Mark Farrell

Christopher
Sweet

Mac Jackson

mountainfolk/hannes/2023/classes.php

CLASS

CLASS TEAM
M50-
59

M50-

59 Silver Sergeants Major

CLASS TEAM

M60-
69
M60-
69
M60o-
69
M60o-
69
M60o-
69
M60- Black Mtn Veterans - 10th Mtn
69 Whiskey and Spirits

M60-
69
M60-
69
M60-
69
M60-
69
M60o-
69
M60o-
69
M60o-
69

M6o-
69

Ski Museum

Ski Museum

Ski Museum

Cannon Cruisers

Team Eiermann

Cranmore2

Mountain Vets

Pickles

10th Mtn Div 87th (1)

Mountain Vets

RED

48.86

49.69

RED

31.33

32.47

32.7

34.43

33.09

36.12

36.84

3817

39.57

43.02

45.06

44.12

44.79

44.65

BLUE

51.37

5015

BLUE

30.01

32.81

32.77

32.97

33.09

34.93

37.16

37.97

40.19

4111

41.68

43.38

44.42

48.49

BEST

48.86

49.69

BEST

30.01

32.47

32.7

32.97

33.09

34.93

36.84

37.97

39.57

4111

41.68

43.38

44.42

44.65
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3/12/23, 7:22 PM CLASS

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST
15 111 Bryan Turner 24960_ NELSAP/SnowJournal 53.97 49.86 49.86
M60- .

16 160 Tom Eastman 69 Conway DailySun DNS 80.78 80.78
- 169 Daniel Towle 24960' DNS DNS DNS
M70-79

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST

1 151 Tyler Palmer M70-79 Stan and Dan's 3271 3259 32.59

2 270 Stehphen McClallen M70-79 33.2 3361 332

3 156 Doug MacDonald M70-79 Cranmore2 33.33 34 33.33

4 130 Charlie Chandler M70-79 Cannon Cruisers 37.81 3715 3715

5 35 Dave Elliot M70-79 10th Mtn Div 87th (I) 44.09 39.79 39.79

6 110 Ed Lynch M70-79 Team Eiermann DNS 4156 4156

7 122 Bill Barriman M70-79 Cannon Cruisers 44.04 4375 4375

8 89 Mick Harris M70-79 46.46 46.64 46.46

9 31 Brewster Bartlett M70-79 10th Mtn Div 87th () 56.23 6757 56.23

M80-89

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST

1 174 Mike Beebe M80-89 45.3 45.53 45.3

M90-99

PLACE BIB NAME CLASS TEAM RED BLUE BEST
1 1 David Pope MQ0-99 Pope Family #1 4856 46.31 46.31
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